

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 66827002

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 02.03.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.729,06 RON - 1.729,06 RON

Descriere: GALEATA CU STORCATOR 12L: 5 x BUC 11.7647= 58.8235 MOP: 5 x BUC 6.7227= 33.6134 COADA LEMN: 5 x BUC 4.2017= 21.0084 FARAS CU MANER 60CM: 2 x BUC 6.7227= 13.4454 BURETE VASE 10/SET: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 PREL.CERAMIC 7M3P: 2 x BUC 63.0252= 126.0504 CIF CREMA 500ML: 1 x BUC 7.1429= 7.1429 CIF CREMA 500ML: 3 x BUC 7.1429= 21.4286 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET: 3 x BUC 3.7815= 11.3445 LAVETA MICROFIBRA GEAM: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 PREL.5M4P 3X1: 1 x BUC 35.2941= 35.2941 PREL.3M4P 3X1: 1 x BUC 26.8908= 26.8908 BURGHIU METAL 6MM: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 BURGHIU METAL 8MM: 2 x BUC 17.647= 35.2941 BURGHIU METAL 10MM: 2 x BUC 23.5294= 47.0588 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 3 x BUC 24.3697= 73.1092 POLICARBONAT 4MM: 1 x BUC 235.2941= 235.2941 SURUB TORBAN 6X40: 40 x S 0.3361= 13.4454 PIULITE M6: 60 x SUT 0.042= 2.521 SURUB TORBAN 6X80: 20 x S 0.2941= 5.8824 LOPATA GRI CARBON: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 COADA LOPATA 1.3: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 MOD PRIZA SCHUKO GW: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 MANER ZAR: 1 x BUC 21.0756= 21.0756 TEAVA PVC 125-2M: 4 x BUC 29.4118= 117.6471 BATERIE APA RECE: 3 x BUC 23.5294= 70.5882 RAC FERRO 40CM: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067 INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 3 x BUC 5.042= 15.1261 LACAT 32MM: 1 x BUC 4.2017= 4.2017 SURUB RIGIPS 4.2X70: 250 x SUT 0.1513= 37.8151 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X55PM: 500 x SUT 0.1261= 63.0252 ANCORA FERESTRE 10X182: 10 x BUC 1.3445= 13.4454 ANCORA 10X152 CAV: 10 x BUC 1.2605= 12.605 ROBINET TUR RETUR RIETTI: 2 x BUC 29.4118= 58.8235 PRIZA DUBLA ST:
